STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

North Addition to Grandview Commons Phase 6

Project No. 11911

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	2	EACH	\$ 2,019.53	\$ 4,039.0
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 403.9
Total Cost			\$ 2,221.48	\$4,442.9
3X3 SAS	1	EACH	\$ 4,138.37	\$ 4,138.3
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 413.84
Total Cost			\$ 4,552.21	\$ 4,552.2
18" Apron End	1	EACH	\$ 567.00	\$ 567.0
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 56.7
Total Cost			\$ 623.70	\$ 623.7
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				L
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost			<u> </u>	L
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost			1	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 9,618.8

 Prepared By:
 6/20/2019

 Date:
 EEA

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

North Addition to Grandview Commons Phase 6

Project No. 11911

PIPES					
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost		Total Cost
12" Storm Pipe	131	LF	\$ 40.74		5,336.94
Engineering @ 10%				\$	533.69
Total Cost			\$ 44.81	\$	5,870.63
18" Storm Pipe	141		\$ 47.24	\$	6,660.84
Engineering @ 10%				\$	666.08
Total Cost			\$ 51.96	\$	7,326.92
Storm Trench Compaction	272	TF	\$ 3.52	\$	957.44
Engineering @ 10%				\$	95.74
Total Cost			\$ 3.87	\$	1,053.18
			1	† — '	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
			-	┦━╵	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
			4	╇╼╸	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
			-	╇╼╸	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost			-		
			4	╇╼╸	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
				╇╼╸	
Engineering @ 10%			-		
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
				┇	
			-		
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost				Ļ	
			_		
Engineering @ 10%			-		
Total Cost			<u> </u>	Ļ_,	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost				 	
-					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost			1	L	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
	f		T	T — '	
Engineering @ 10%				1	
Total Cost				1	
			-	• — •	
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$	14,250.74

 Prepared By:
 6/20/2019

 Date:
 EEA